L
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
10020

Y7BW
Applicable Auto Switch/Refer to pages 1719 to 1827 for further information on auto switches.
How to Order
∗ For the applicable auto switch model,
refer to the table below.
Thread type
Bore size
ø6 to ø20
ø25, ø32
Type
M thread
Rc 1/8
NPT 1/8
G 1/8
Symbol
Nil
TN
TF
ACDC
Lead wire length (m) ∗
5 V
5 V, 12 V
12 V
5 V, 12 V
12 V
24 V
Z76
Z73
Y59A
Y7P
Y59B
Y7NW
Y7PW
Y7BW
Y7BA∗∗
Y69A
Y7PV
Y69B
Y7NWV
Y7PWV
Y7BWV
100 V
24 V 12 V
Z73
Z80100 V or less
Load voltage
Wiring